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Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 1 (5er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga C
MF: Christopher Pucher; T 0650 5810028
office@cp-automation.at
MF Stv.: Bernhard Kraler; T 0664 3605565
bernhard.kraler@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,100 Ramsbacher, Thomas (1989) 29370
2 4,500 Mag. (FH) Koch, Christian (1975) 29957
3 4,500 Pucher, Christopher (1987) 330943
4 4,800 Eder, Pasqual (2002) 302612
5 5,100 Murauer, Ennio (2005) 282486
6 5,700 Kraler, Bernhard (1986) 30173
7 5,700 Ströml, Michael (1965) 28779

Tennisclub Töplitsch
8 5,800 Winkler, Karl (1976) 29961
9 6,000 M.A. Zmölnig, Florian (1978) 26462
10 6,200 Anmasser, Fabian (1994) 161104
11 6,600 MSc Kloas, Kevin (1993 - GER) 526011
12 6,700 Kari, Alexander (1992) 29374
13 6,700 Unterlerchner, Wolfgang (1972) 476783
14 6,900 Barusic, Mario (1983 - GER) 345479
15 7,100 Bodner, Thomas (1980) 199040
16 7,200 Traschitzker, Thomas (1972) 233141
17 7,400 Zach, Helmut (1968) 29973
18 7,400 Meixner, Thomas (1990) 82321
19 7,500 Thaler, Vincent (1975) 111687
20 7,700 Amenitsch, Thomas (2006) 392500
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Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 2 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | 3. Klasse
MF: Thomas Bodner; T 0664 1969901
t.bodner@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Fabian Anmasser; T 0650 2401941
anmasser@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 5,100 Murauer, Ennio (2005) 282486
2 5,700 Kraler, Bernhard (1986) 30173
3 5,700 Ströml, Michael (1965) 28779

Tennisclub Töplitsch
4 5,800 Winkler, Karl (1976) 29961
5 6,000 M.A. Zmölnig, Florian (1978) 26462
6 6,200 Anmasser, Fabian (1994) 161104
7 6,600 MSc Kloas, Kevin (1993 - GER) 526011
8 6,700 Kari, Alexander (1992) 29374
9 6,700 Unterlerchner, Wolfgang (1972) 476783
10 6,900 Barusic, Mario (1983 - GER) 345479
11 7,100 Bodner, Thomas (1980) 199040
12 7,200 Traschitzker, Thomas (1972) 233141
13 7,400 Zach, Helmut (1968) 29973
14 7,400 Meixner, Thomas (1990) 82321
15 7,500 Thaler, Vincent (1975) 111687
16 7,700 Amenitsch, Thomas (2006) 392500
17 8,100 Ressi, Andreas (1985) 120744
18 8,300 Kaiser, Thomas (1983) 543429
19 8,400 Brigola, Bernhard (1980) 409123
20 8,400 Bezrucka, Bernd (1966) 251800
21 8,400 Aschbacher, Heinrich (1964) 462464
22 8,500 Thaler, Mario (1966) 392981
23 8,600 Förster, Florian (1987) 439122
24 8,800 Goja, Philipp (1977) 439062
25 8,800 Lassacher, Philipp (1991) 545270
26 8,900 Rosenkranz, Kurt (1957) 183348

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
27 8,900 Bodner, Torsten (1978) 369959
28 8,900 Rainer, Johannes (1975) 462466
29 9,000 Rupnik, Ingo (1970) 502666
30 9,000 Gugganig, Mario (1966) 489802
31 9,100 Traschitzker, Paul (2002) 190864
32 9,100 Rieder, Wolfgang (1973) 392980
33 9,200 Kosel, Manuel (1995) 545269
34 9,200 Zauchenberger, Matthias (1978) 392004
35 9,200 Springer, Roland (1969) 502665
36 9,300 Preimeß, Thomas (1986) 393341
37 9,300 DI (FH) Pichorner, Markus (1982) 512075
38 9,300 Pichorner, Maximilian (2012) 407157
39 9,300 Koch, Leonhard (2007) 526182
40 9,400 Schloif, Christian (1970) 580172
41 9,400 Zils, Thomas (1967 - GER) 476784
42 9,500 DI Scheiflinger, Gerd (1966) 380282
43 9,600 Gröchenig, Florian (1993) 393340
44 9,700 Stoisser-Offner, Manuel (1985) 530789
45 9,700 DI Lugger, Ronald (1980) 556830
46 9,900 Dr. Luckmann, Herbert (1962) 380281

SV Pusarnitz
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 3 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 3) | 6. Klasse
MF: Philipp Goja; T 0676 9621225
philipp.goja@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Bernd Bezrucka; T 0676 4447440
bernd.bezrucka@waldner.de
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 6,000 M.A. Zmölnig, Florian (1978) 26462
2 6,200 Anmasser, Fabian (1994) 161104
3 6,600 MSc Kloas, Kevin (1993 - GER) 526011
4 6,700 Kari, Alexander (1992) 29374
5 6,700 Unterlerchner, Wolfgang (1972) 476783
6 6,900 Barusic, Mario (1983 - GER) 345479
7 7,100 Bodner, Thomas (1980) 199040
8 7,200 Traschitzker, Thomas (1972) 233141
9 7,400 Zach, Helmut (1968) 29973
10 7,400 Meixner, Thomas (1990) 82321
11 7,500 Thaler, Vincent (1975) 111687
12 7,700 Amenitsch, Thomas (2006) 392500
13 8,100 Ressi, Andreas (1985) 120744
14 8,300 Kaiser, Thomas (1983) 543429
15 8,400 Brigola, Bernhard (1980) 409123
16 8,400 Bezrucka, Bernd (1966) 251800
17 8,400 Aschbacher, Heinrich (1964) 462464
18 8,500 Thaler, Mario (1966) 392981
19 8,600 Förster, Florian (1987) 439122
20 8,800 Goja, Philipp (1977) 439062
21 8,800 Lassacher, Philipp (1991) 545270
22 8,900 Rosenkranz, Kurt (1957) 183348
23 8,900 Bodner, Torsten (1978) 369959
24 8,900 Rainer, Johannes (1975) 462466
25 9,000 Rupnik, Ingo (1970) 502666
26 9,000 Gugganig, Mario (1966) 489802
27 9,100 Traschitzker, Paul (2002) 190864

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
28 9,100 Rieder, Wolfgang (1973) 392980
29 9,200 Kosel, Manuel (1995) 545269
30 9,200 Zauchenberger, Matthias (1978) 392004
31 9,200 Springer, Roland (1969) 502665
32 9,300 Preimeß, Thomas (1986) 393341
33 9,300 DI (FH) Pichorner, Markus (1982) 512075
34 9,300 Pichorner, Maximilian (2012) 407157
35 9,300 Koch, Leonhard (2007) 526182
36 9,400 Schloif, Christian (1970) 580172
37 9,400 Zils, Thomas (1967 - GER) 476784
38 9,500 DI Scheiflinger, Gerd (1966) 380282
39 9,600 Gröchenig, Florian (1993) 393340
40 9,700 Stoisser-Offner, Manuel (1985) 530789
41 9,700 DI Lugger, Ronald (1980) 556830
42 9,900 Dr. Luckmann, Herbert (1962) 380281

SV Pusarnitz
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 45 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | 2. Klasse
MF: Thomas Traschitzker; T 0664 5246319
thomas.traschitzker@outlook.com
MF Stv.: Wolfgang Unterlerchner; T 0650 5450289
wolfgang.unterlerchner@ams.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,500 Mag. (FH) Koch, Christian (1975) 29957
2 5,700 Ströml, Michael (1965) 28779

Tennisclub Töplitsch
3 5,800 Winkler, Karl (1976) 29961
4 6,000 M.A. Zmölnig, Florian (1978) 26462
5 6,700 Unterlerchner, Wolfgang (1972) 476783
6 7,200 Traschitzker, Thomas (1972) 233141
7 7,300 Steinacher, Horst (1968) 30001
8 7,400 Zach, Helmut (1968) 29973
9 7,500 Thaler, Vincent (1975) 111687
10 8,400 Bezrucka, Bernd (1966) 251800
11 8,400 Aschbacher, Heinrich (1964) 462464
12 8,500 Thaler, Mario (1966) 392981
13 8,800 Goja, Philipp (1977) 439062
14 8,900 Bodner, Torsten (1978) 369959
15 8,900 Rainer, Johannes (1975) 462466
16 9,000 Rupnik, Ingo (1970) 502666
17 9,100 Rieder, Wolfgang (1973) 392980
18 9,200 Zauchenberger, Matthias (1978) 392004
19 9,200 Springer, Roland (1969) 502665
20 9,400 Schloif, Christian (1970) 580172
21 9,400 Zils, Thomas (1967 - GER) 476784
22 9,500 DI Scheiflinger, Gerd (1966) 380282
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 60 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Gerald Grutschnig; T 0676 3600435
gerald.grutsche@aon.at
MF Stv.: Peter Funder; T 0676 4254513
funder@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 6,000 Leeb, Herbert (1954) 26269
2 6,300 Grutschnig, Gerald (1957) 30122

ESV Askö Admira Villach
3 6,600 Mag. Zenz, Johann (1956) 26711
4 6,700 FRANZ, Hubert (1956) 28787
5 6,800 Huber, Fritz (1951) 28793
6 7,000 Mag. Kolbitsch, Josef (1952) 26265
7 7,600 Steurer, Gerold (1962) 78250
8 7,800 Pacher, Klaus (1958) 26713

TCU Obervellach
9 8,400 Funder, Peter (1961) 28781
10 8,600 Kristen, Kurt (1946) 29980

Askö SGS Spittal/Drau
11 8,800 Klinar, Karl (1958) 28791
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 60 2 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | 1. Klasse
MF: Walter Lanzinger; T 0650 8482587
wlanzinger@gmx.net
MF Stv.: Siegfried Bodner; T 0676 7344102
btbodner@aon.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,600 Lanzinger, Walter (1960) 30126
2 7,800 Stöflin, Helmut (1954) 175558
3 8,100 Untermoser, Franz (1953) 452782
4 8,200 Pirker, Robert (1955) 237165
5 8,700 DI Dr. Stranner, Hartmut (1960) 302609
6 8,900 Rosenkranz, Kurt (1957) 183348
7 8,900 Bodner, Siegfried (1954) 237163
8 9,200 Sattlegger, Kurt (1962) 476986

TC Blau-Weiß Bad Gastein
9 9,400 Hopfgartner, Ernst (1959) 488660
10 9,900 Dr. Luckmann, Herbert (1962) 380281

SV Pusarnitz
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 65 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Helmut Stöflin; T 0676 9500011
stoeflin@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Christian Stuppnig; T 0664 4413188
c.stuppnig@aon.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,800 Stöflin, Helmut (1954) 175558
2 8,000 Egger, Werner (1948) 302606
3 8,100 Untermoser, Franz (1953) 452782
4 8,200 Pirker, Robert (1955) 237165
5 8,300 Winkler, Hans (1953) 78215
6 8,300 Joch, Wolfgang (1945 - GER) 356167
7 8,300 Mag. Stuppnig, Christian (1950) 29977
8 8,400 Thalmann, Herbert (1952) 356410
9 8,900 Rosenkranz, Kurt (1957) 183348
10 8,900 Bodner, Siegfried (1954) 237163
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Herren 70 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Franz Untermoser; T 0664 1538191
funt@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Christian Stuppnig; T 0664 4413188
c.stuppnig@aon.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 8,000 Egger, Werner (1948) 302606
2 8,100 Untermoser, Franz (1953) 452782
3 8,300 Winkler, Hans (1953) 78215
4 8,300 Joch, Wolfgang (1945 - GER) 356167
5 8,300 Mag. Stuppnig, Christian (1950) 29977
6 8,400 Thalmann, Herbert (1952) 356410
7 8,900 Schenk, Walter (1942) 120929
8 9,200 Zmölnig, Hans (1948) 29981
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Damen 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Pia Steiner; T 0650 3322323
pia.steiner07@gmx.net
MF Stv.: Karin Huber; T 0664 9247087
KarinHuber93@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 5,500 Zraunig, Jessica (2004) 219259
2 5,900 Huber, Karin (1993) 128692
3 6,300 Steiner, Pia (1991) 128537
4 6,700 Taurer, Karoline (1965) 176140
5 6,900 Hofmann, Hannah (2006) 292939
6 7,600 Bugelnig, Christine (1962) 287119
7 7,800 Seidl, Emily (2006) 317803
8 7,800 Moser, Melanie (2002) 231928
9 7,900 Doppler, Elena (2002) 168018
10 8,000 Koch, Francoise (1961) 29989
11 8,000 Mirnig, Christa (1958) 29992
12 8,200 Heiss, Barbara (1956) 28815
13 8,600 Winkler, Magdalena (1999) 330001
14 8,700 Stuppnig, Burgi (1950) 111555
15 9,000 Bodner, Tina (1979) 236865
16 9,300 Dir. Led, Klara (1946) 28816
17 9,400 Zraunig, Maria (1975) 442345
18 9,800 Dr. Sperka, Ingrid (1958) 235867
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Damen 45 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Klara Led; T 0664 1632221
klaraled@a1.net
MF Stv.: Christa Mirnig; T 0664 2037932
christine.mirnig@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 6,700 Taurer, Karoline (1965) 176140
2 7,600 Moser, Melanie (1972) 94712
3 7,600 Bugelnig, Christine (1962) 287119
4 8,000 Koch, Francoise (1961) 29989
5 8,000 Mirnig, Christa (1958) 29992
6 8,200 Heiss, Barbara (1956) 28815
7 8,700 Stuppnig, Burgi (1950) 111555
8 8,800 Keuschnig, Petra (1967) 144489

TC Grün/Weiss Steinfeld
9 9,200 Horna, Gesa (1969 - GER) 526057
10 9,300 Dir. Led, Klara (1946) 28816
11 9,300 Funder, Birgit (1963) 28829
12 9,400 Zraunig, Maria (1975) 442345
13 9,800 Dr. Sperka, Ingrid (1958) 235867
14 10,000Lewalski, Marion (1966 - GER) 526059
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U11 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Markus Pichorner; T 0664 3080282
pichornerm@gmail.com
MF Stv.: Markus Jammerbund; T 0650 2041504
markus.jammerbund@tbpuff.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros Green

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,300 Pichorner, Maximilian (2012) 407157
2 9,800 Dobringer, Benjamin (2012) 534689
3 9,900 Rohr, Thomas (2012) 526565
4 9,900 Jammerbund, Felix (2012) 479983
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U11 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga B
MF: Eva Granig; T 0660 4216432
eva.granig@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Wolfgang Warmuth; T 0650 4746945
wolfgang.warmuth@musikum.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros Green

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,900 Rohr, Thomas (2012) 526565
2 9,900 Jammerbund, Felix (2012) 479983
3 9,900 Warmuth, Marie (2012) 503704
4 9,900 Bon, Nicolina (2012) 468007

USK St. Michael
5 - Warmuth, Sophie (2013) 503705
6 - Eder, Ella Giulia (2014) 505348

USK St. Michael
7 10,300Unterrieder, Maximilian (2012) 575430
8 10,300Plomenig, Luis (2012) 567250
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U13 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Markus Pichorner; T 0664 3080282
pichornerm@gmail.com
MF Stv.: Markus Jammerbund; T 0650 2041504
markus.jammerbund@tbpuff.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 6,200 Bon, Matteo (2010) 439562

USK St. Michael
2 9,300 Pichorner, Maximilian (2012) 407157
3 9,800 Dobringer, Benjamin (2012) 534689
4 9,900 Rohr, Thomas (2012) 526565
5 9,900 Jammerbund, Felix (2012) 479983
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U13 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga B
MF: Oliver Baumann; T 0699 14254440
oliver_baumann@aon.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,500 Baumann, Rafael (2011) 452003
2 9,600 Baumann, Alexander (2011) 452002
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U17 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Maria Hübner; T 0664 2214913
huebner.spittal@aon.at
MF Stv.: Michaela Brugger; T 0699 12980013
info@bw-dach.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,000 Hübner, Heimo (2007) 347020
2 6,500 Brugger, Christoph (2008) 348642

TC Treffling
3 7,700 Amenitsch, Thomas (2006) 392500
4 8,800 Schön, Leonhard (2008) 489157

TC Treffling
5 9,300 Koch, Leonhard (2007) 526182
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Burschen U17 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga B
MF: Herwig Bucher; T 0664 1143227
herwig.bucher@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Markus Unterlerchner; T 0676 6017197
m.unterlerchner@aon.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,700 Amenitsch, Thomas (2006) 392500
2 8,800 Schön, Leonhard (2008) 489157

TC Treffling
3 8,900 Egger, Josef (2007) 356199
4 9,300 Koch, Leonhard (2007) 526182
5 9,600 Unterlerchner, Luis (2007) 455563
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Mädchen U13 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Wolfgang Krainer; T 0664 3452867
wolfgang_krainer@hotmail.com
MF Stv.: Hannes Perner; T 0664 4869034
johann.perner@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Wilson Roland Garros All Court

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,500 Galler, Luisa (2011) 469139

UTC Sparkasse Tamsweg
2 9,900 Bon, Nicolina (2012) 468007

USK St. Michael
3 - Eder, Ella Giulia (2014) 505348

USK St. Michael
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Mädchen U13 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga B
MF: Eva Granig; T 0660 4216432
eva.granig@gmx.at

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,900 Schroth, Katharina (2011) 503725
2 9,900 Warmuth, Marie (2012) 503704
3 9,900 Bon, Nicolina (2012) 468007

USK St. Michael
4 10,200Schurian, Antonia (2011) 503726
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U10 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Hinteregger, Tristan (2013) 502229
2 - Krammer, Noah (2013) 502209
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U10 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Ertl, Katharina (2014) 471783
2 - Kronhofer, Emilia (2014) 509513

Tennisclub Gailtal
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U9 1 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Ertl, Katharina (2014) 471783
2 - Kronhofer, Emilia (2014) 509513

Tennisclub Gailtal
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U9 2 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 2) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Schurian, Jakob (2014) 534229
2 - Schurian, Oskar (2014) 534231
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U9 3 (2er) (SG Millstättersee 3) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Zils, Lena (2014) 534230
2 - Oberrieser, Lukas (2014) 567230
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Seeparkstraße 15, 9871 Seeboden
T 04766 3300 (Millstatt) m 0660 8171808 (Seeboden)
info@tennisclub-seeboden.com

Kids U8 1 (4er) (SG Millstättersee 1) | Landesliga A

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Kampitsch, Peter (2015) 582570
2 - Ertl, Maximilian (2015) 582571


